POP RECESSED
ROUND 48
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

delivers up to 112 LPW and installs in
gypsum board ceilings.
Order Guide
POP RECESSED
ROUND 48
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POPRECESSED48-ROUND-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2.5-  February 10, 2026
2 / 4
POROR - DF - drywall kit
48 9/16" hole
49 1/4" with flanges
46 15/16" lens
36" between threaded rods
4 13/16"
RECESSED FH - FLUSH
POP RECESSED
ROUND 48
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POPRECESSED48-ROUND-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2.5-  February 10, 2026
3 / 4
Photometrics
7000 LUMEN AT 80 CRI - LOW OUTPUT
LED OUTPUT COLOR TEMP WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LPW
Low output 2700K 68 7000 103
Low output 3000K 66.5 7000 105
Low output 3500K 65 7000 108
Low output 4000K 62.5 7000 112
Low output 5000K 60 7000 117
10000 LUMEN AT 80 CRI - MEDIUM OUTPUT
LED OUTPUT COLOR TEMP WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LPW
Medium output 2700K 100 10000 100
Medium output 3000K 98 10000 102
Medium output 3500K 94.5 10000 106
Medium output 4000K 91.5 10000 109
Medium output 5000K 88.5 10000 113
14000 LUMEN AT 80 CRI - HIGH OUTPUT
LED OUTPUT COLOR TEMP WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LPW
High output 2700K 143 14000 98
High output 3000K 140 14000 100
High output 3500K 134.5 14000 104
High output 4000K 131 14000 107
High output 5000K 126 14000 111
POP RECESSED
ROUND 48
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POPRECESSED48-ROUND-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2.5-  February 10, 2026
4 / 4
Technical Specifications
OPTICS
UNIFORM EFFICIENCY LAMBERTIAN OPTIC (ULO) - made of
formed impact modified white PMMA, the optic provides an even
light distribution with up to 88% transmission. Its unique enclosed